Teacher

Initial:

YWS

WIN

WIN

WCC

CYy

WHK

WHK

WHK

WHK

LPY

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Form:

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

Class / Subject
Group:

F4 VA (E2)

P (£4K)

Fashxx (&4

SRLEEEE
(E3)

hmEES AR
(£4R)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Math (M1)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Introduction to VA SBA
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Listening practice Part A

Newsela articles

Edpuzzle video clips

Speaking practice

Ch5 Application of differentiation

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL)

Video / Webpage

Speaking task

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom  30/04/2020

eClass Classroom, 26/04/2020

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom, ( 26/04/2020

Subject Whatsapp 23/04/2020

Group

eClass Classroom, 26/04/2020

Zoom

Google Classroom 26/04/2020

Google Classroom 26/04/2020

Google Classroom 26/04/2020

Google Classroom 26/04/2020

Google Classroom, 26/04/2020
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

3 hrs

2/\I$3047 #

1INEF

2/ \B§

3 INEF

1hr

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method Learning

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Zoom

Google Classroom

Period:

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4



TYM

TYM

LSH

CwWy

MAN

WTC

CLWY

CKH

PANG

LHW

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

F4 Math (whole  Ch11 Circles

form)

F4 Math (M2) Ch6 Differentiation

F4 Geog (E3) essay of Disappearing canopy and

dbg of C1

F4 Hist (E2) Institutional setup of China, Great

Leap Forward and Cultural Revolution

F4 Econ (E1, 3) chp.11 Production Run

PPt (E2)  BAEEE-RE 2 El

F4 Bio (E2) Reproduction in flowering plants -

sexual reproduction

F4 Chem (E1,2) Redox reaction

F4 Phy (E2,3) Ch. 5.1 Turning effect on forces

F4 ICT (E3) Netowrking and Programming

Exercises

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test, TB p. 240
Qu. 2 DBQs exercise, 2012 past paper

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Read textbook Book 2 p.
178 - 181

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
ZOOM

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Work on the
assignment on CE
MC exercises
"Force and Motion"
and fill in answers
in google form

eClass Classroom

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

27/04/2020

29/04/2020

27/04/2020

26/04/2020

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

3 hrs

4 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

3 hrs

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

School Gmail

Google form

eClass Classroom

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4



LTF Technology S4 F4 BAFS (E3) Management functions past paper Homework / Writing / Reflection Google drive 25/04/2020 1hr Google Drive 20/4-26/4
Education



